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U-21 Championship
2018/19 7th round, Match #37

Friday, 01.09.2018, 13:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 27°C. Spectators: 100

«Desna» Chernihiv

0 : 0

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 Tatarenko Maksym
14 Yermakov Vitalii
4 Rudenko Oleksandr
2 Slynkin Andrii
3 Halstian Eduard (C)
11 Tychynin Serhii
18 Falko Mykyta
19 Dovhyi Oleksandr
23 Yakymiv Andrii
9 Sharylo Oleksandr
10 Vovk Roman

Substitutes
25 Tymoshenko Oleksii
12 Skrybka Hlib
77 Chaika Illia
22 Posternak Oleksandr
15 Popynaka Mykyta
27 Chernousov Yaroslav

Coach
Melnyk Vadym

1 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan (C)
25 Koval Oleksandr
4 Talovierov Maksym
5 Borodai Vladyslav
24 Skliarenko Maksym
19 Yankov Mykyta
33 Kravchuk Andrii
8 Helovani Oleksii
9 Pudy Dmytro
11 Tyshchenko Artem
14 Safikhanov Emin

Substitutes
31 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior
32 Tymoshenko Illia
15 Borovyk Oleksii
89 Chernysh Denys
17 Shiman Yurii
3 Mchedlidze Emihrad
45 Mohil Yevhenii

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Dashko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 7th round, Match #37
Friday, 01.09.2018, 13:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 27°C. Spectators: 100

«Desna» Chernihiv 0 : 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
4' 4 Talovierov Maksym

39' 33 Kravchuk Andrii
45 Mohil Yevhenii

61' 9 Pudy Dmytro
14 Yermakov Vitalii

27 Chernousov Yaroslav 63'

2 Slynkin Andrii
77 Chaika Illia 63'

66' 11 Tyshchenko Artem
15 Borovyk Oleksii

84' 9 Pudy Dmytro
3 Mchedlidze Emihrad

84' 5 Borodai Vladyslav
11 Tychynin Serhii

15 Popynaka Mykyta 89'

89' 14 Safikhanov Emin
17 Shiman Yurii

3 Halstian Eduard 90'
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